Install in series (in-line)
Combined Category D, C, B tested protector (to BS EN
61643-21) suitable for twisted pair signalling applications
which require either a lower in-line resistance or an increased
current than the ESP D or E Series. Also suitable for DC
power applications less than 16 A. Available for working
voltages of up to 6, 15, 30, 50, 110 and 180 Volts. For use at
boundaries up to LPZ 0 to protect against flashover

polarities. Response time < 10 ns
(4) �Current derates to zero at 85°C
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
CME4 7TCA085400R0001 CME8 7TCA085400R0002 CME16 7TCA085410R0002
CME32 7TCA085410R0003 WBX 2/G 7TCA085410R0022 WBX 3 7TCA085410R0023
WBX 3/G 7TCA085410R0024 WBX 4 7TCA085410R0027 WBX 4/GS 7TCA085410R0028
WBX 8 7TCA085410R0030 WBX 8/GS 7TCA085410R0031 WBX 16/2/G 7TCA085410R0020
120 mm
38 mm
19 mm
48 mm